Thinking of buying or selling?
Call Brenda MacDonald* for
%,z a FREE market evaluation

909 877-5165

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

WONDERFUL SEMI
PROF. FIN BSMT

1. Stunning 2 storey on 1.6 Acres! 5 bdrms, 5 .-: |

bthrms, 4600 + 1200 sf fin. Basement w/heated

firs! Maple Hrdwd firs, 9° Ceilings, Library, 2 storey j&

Fam Rm! Huge Kit w/everything + heated flrs!
Master Retreat w/Gas Frplc & fantastic 6 pc Ens!
3-car garage! 10+++

2. Open Concept 3 Bdrm, 3 Bthrm, 1500 sf!
Beautifully decorated, Hrdwd firs & Gas Frplc! Oak
Kit w/lsland! Master Retreat 4 pc Ens! W/O to

Deck & Interlock yard! 10++

LYNN &
JOHN
DREWRY*

*Sales Reps.
w* ok ok ok %

‘lQDB PERFARMANCE ‘]{}hnson ASSGCiateS HEIIEm
me; HALTON LTD., REALTOR

877-5165

www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca

Tap 5 perfnrmance graup far a‘ast 8 years’ -

$479 900 :

* .8 M Treed and peaceful 1.3 acre lot with a
PRSI gorgeous century home. Spacious and
VTN BTy upgraded 1870 brick home with large rooms
UEYRL SR |IR88 throughout. Hardwood in most rooms,
& upgraded kitchen, main floor den, multiple
GLENDA HUGHES! walkouts and municipal water. Windows

replaced plus oversize double garage.
Beautiful established gardens. A wonderful
private haven for $479,900. 04-601-30

C’ JA

*Sales Rep.

877 5165

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

]
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FABULOUS CUSTOM BUILT HOME!
EXCELLENT LOCATION! COUNTRY Y=T CLOSE TO TOWN!!!

Easy access to 401,407, 410!!! BUNGALOW g
with lots of room and unique floor plan, and f &

walkout finished basement!! Double car garage,

ANNA
easy loading/storage, etc. 2 Kitchens, 4 WR’s, 3

LOSTRITTO* + 1 bedrooms, Sunken family room with g .

ISEUCSAREIDE Fireplace, L-Shaped kit, separate DR/LR and

lots more! Call Anna Lostritto* for details i

oLy L 51 {1B TODAY!! Only $599,000.
Johnson Associates

wmi
w051 877-5165 ‘
FHRLiE HALTOM LTD., REALTOR

(Local/Toronto)
alostritto @trebnet.com

Elora-Cataract Trailway at your back door

Views into the forest from 2 decks

Living/Dining combo with walkouts

Galley kitchen overlooks fEerII|‘f room with

view of the pond

3 + 2 bedrooms, 2 baths

Oversized garage.

More photos at www.royallepage.ca/evarossi
Call Eva Rossi* for appointment to view.

|

874- 3086

s VTR

30 Acres —

plus workshop area with large garage door for i

NORTH OF ERIN
5 BEDROOMS, 5 WASHROOMS

Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock & brick home on ~ 50

. #l acres o/l pond & hills to West. Large foyer; high ceilings;

huge Fam rm with FP & w/o to large deck; LR (den) with

782132\ FP; formal DR; 5 bdrms (2 with ensuites); 5 washrooms
(2 with whirl tubs); library & 2 finished recreation rms. 3

PLUCINSKY car garage & 2 bagyms built with insulated concrete

*Sales forms & radiant heat. Black Walnut trees on 30 ac at the

rear. Min to: grade school in Marsville, Belwood Lake,

Hillsburgh & all amenities in Orangeville. Just 10 min N of &

Hillsburgh. $699,000.

More photos & directions —®http://maureen.ca

BLUE SPRINGS |
RE/MN REALTY (Halton) |
CORP. -

“"A COUNTRY HOME IN TOWN”|

A rare opportunity awaits you when you visit this unique “Country & i

siad | Home" on a very private treed lot . . . a most desirable address.

& @l Enter this home into a spacious foyer of ceramic tile, hardwood e
“§l and stained glass. The master on the upper level is found beside g

ol a beautiful sky lit loft that overlooks an exceptionally large family

i room with as fireplace, bay window, built-in wall unit and a

i walkout to the deck that is surrounded by trees. Large eat-in
kitchen, totally updated 4 piece main floor washroom and a living

DEEOHAH room with a spectacular moulded ceiling and stunning second
GILM OHE* fireplace. Call Deborah Gilmore* 305-877-5165. MLS#W538597.
*Sales Hep_

877 5155

(Local/Toronto

Johnson Associates
HALTOMN LTD ., REALTOR

www.realestateforyou.ca

ROYAL LEPAGE RCR Realty |

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED .

$950,000

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

877 5211

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)
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MIKE

KRAUSE?,
B.B.A.

*Sales
Hep.

| o7 53211

SCENIC 94 ACRES WITH BUSH

Very private. Great flat land - 54 acres
in crop,- with access to Hwy. 7, just
minutes away. Do you want land in
Halton Hills? Then this is it. There was
a landing strip on the property at one
time for your own private plane. Home
was built in 1870, barn was built in
1891 and still standing proud! Call

BLUE SPRINGS _-
WMK REALTY (Halton) .
/ CORP. =

Superb value, 82 acres, 2 legal
residences, 3 ponds, inground pool,
tennis court, 7 stall barn, small arena,
superb views, all min. south of Erin §
Village. Call for personal viewing.
Martha Summers*.

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca

for inside and outside photos of our current listings
k ok k%
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_www.marthasummers.ca__email:msummers@idirectcom [

TWOTO CHOOSE FROM - 5176900

1. This home offers 3 spacious bedrooms with a balcony off the

master bedroom for those moming coffees. Good size kitchen with £ 1

walkout to private deck. Combined living room/dining room with §
newer upgraded carpet. Freshly painted, entrance to garage from g
unit. Central air. Located close to all amenities. This one shows 10+
and will not last. Priced at $174,900. Call Mike Krause* for your §
personal viewing.

2 Affordable townhouse in Georgetown. Don't miss out on this one.
This 3 bedroom townhouse features the following: freshly painted,

upgraded carpet, ceramics in foyer & kitchen with w/o to private |

patio, open concept, MBR has 4 pc ensuite, W/l closet & balcony for
those moming quiet times. Balcony off other two bedrooms as well.
Entrance to garage from home. C/A. Shows 10+, Listed at $174,900.
Call Mike Krause* to view,
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